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Indicator RUB USD EUR PACKS

Value  M01/YTD'19, Bln. 85 1,3 1,1 0,4

Growth  M01/YTD'19% 16% -1,9% 4,3% 2,2%

Market grew by 16% in value and by 2,2% in volume

Russia pharma market growth in January 2019

Source: IQVIA databases. Retail, Public, DLO, RLO (excluding food supplements and diagnostic agents), TRD Prices 
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Retail Sell-Out: Market grew by 2,5% in value and deceased by 5,1% in volume

Russia pharma market growth in January 2019 

Source: Pharmatrend (excluding food supplements and diagnostic agents), FIN Prices 

VALUE, BLN RUB

YoY growth, % YoY growth, %

VOLUME, BLN PACKS

48%

53%

M01/YTD’18

52%

47%

M01/YTD’19

75 77

+2,5%

OTC RX

34%

66%68%

32%

M01/YTD’18 M01/YTD’19

0,39
0,37

-5,1%

-0,4%

+5,7%

-7,6%

+0,2%



3

Volume, mln packs

Sell-In vs Sell-Out, OTC registered drugs

Source: Retail Audit and Pharmatrend. OTC registered drugs
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TOP-15 corporations on Russian market, January 2019
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Source: IQVIA databases. Retail, Public, DLO, RLO (excluding food supplements and diagnostic agents), TRD Prices 
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TOP-15 brands on Russian market, January 2019
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0,4%

0,4%

0,4%

KEYTRUDA

16%

30%

131%

59%

49%

2 858%

1%

82%

9%

22%

377%

2 047%

645%

1%

14%

62%

113%

43%

53%

2 904%

988%

-10%

15%

2%

25%

-2%

1 389%

373%

-2%

23%

118%

32%1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Source: IQVIA databases. Retail, Public, DLO, RLO (excluding food supplements and diagnostic agents), TRD Prices 

Value growth / decline
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Advertisement cost, 

Growth Y-to-Y

TOP-10 products by growth in advertisement investments in 
January 2019

Total sales

Bln RUB

Sales, 

Growth Y-to-Y

119%

1.000%

157%

64%

64%

63%

48%

39%

36%

29%

AQUADETRIM

FESTAL

VITRUM

RENGALIN

LASOLVAN

AMBROBENE

ESSENTIALE

0,12

BRONCHO MUNAL

0,25

0,38

CYCLOFERON

ESPUMISAN

0,20

0,13

0,12

0,23

0,15

0,24

0,26

10%

9%

57%

29%

13%

-9%

-34%

39%

41%

10%

The rank in calculated among TOP-200 Brands by sales with advertising cost greater than 50 mln RUB

Source: IQVIA databases. Pharmatrend, Mediascope data, FIN Prices
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TOP-10 products by decline in advertisement investments in 
January 2019

Total sales

Bln RUB

Sales, 

Growth Y-to-Y
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-28%

-22%
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-13%
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3%

27%

-10%

10%

-2%

5%

-5%

-26%

Advertisement cost, 

Growth Y-to-Y

The rank in calculated among TOP-200 Brands by sales with advertising cost greater than 50 mln RUB

Source: IQVIA databases. Pharmatrend, Mediascope data, FIN Prices
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Indicator KZT USD EUR PACKS

Value  M01/YTD'19, Bln. 34 0,09 0,08 0,05

Growth  M01/YTD'19% 38% 19% 27% 7,5%

Market grew by 38% in value and by 7,5% in volume

Kazakhstan pharma market growth in January 2019

Source: IQVIA databases. Retail, Hospital (excluding food supplements and diagnostic agents), TRD Prices
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TOP-15 corporations on Kazakhstan market, January 2019
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2,5%

Total pharma market

GLAXOSMITHKLINE

27%

53%

38%

156%

44%

-2%

40%

36%

44%

44%

32%

2%

13%

42%

91%

32%

48%

95%

7%

20%

-7%

1%

-9%

24%

9%

24%

21%

1%

21%

-1%

-8%

24%

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Source: IQVIA databases. Retail, Hospital (excluding food supplements and diagnostic agents), TRD Prices
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TOP-15 brands on Kazakhstan market, January 2019
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PROGRAF

ACTOVEGIN

PHYSIOTENZ

SPIRITUS AETHYLIC

0,5%

CANEPHRON N

100,0%

1,4%

0,5%

0,8%

0,8%

0,7%

0,7%
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Value growth / decline
In percent in Local Currency

Volume growth / decline
In percent in Packs
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E-Detailing and multichannel 
communications
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Precision targeting, 

engagement

Recruitment, & 

training of talented 

teams

Appropriate 

content

Technology enabled 

incentivization, 

coaching

Integrated 

reporting

Impact 

measurement

Virtual & Hybrid Interactions – the best opportunity to shape 
behaviour, enable digital engagement, optimise HCP experience.

HYBRID

• Field + Remote engagement

• Click to call, chat

FIELD VIRTUAL

• Remote engagement

• Click to call, chat

Email + 

Online

HCP

IQVIA can make remote engagement more impactful and 
HCPs centric by using expertise, data, analytics, technologies
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83%

80%

77%

77%

70%

70%

70%

63%

57%

37%

23%

13%

Easier to re-schedule

Fits into my work schedule better

Saves me time vs. a face to face meeting

Allows me to discuss information at home if I choose to do so

Means that it doesn’t commit me to being in work

Being able to download information from the online facility

I concentrate more on the information

Easier to ask questions

 Feels more educational

Complements face to face rep contact

Feel I can speak my mind more than in a face to face discussion

Stops it becoming a mostly social chat

% HCPs

Key benefits perceived by HCPs are related to virtual e-detailing 
flexibility and quality of delivered content
Based on IQVIA internal study (2019)
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Multi-Channel communication case

Challenge

IQVIA was selected to support a major 

Big pharma exploring the effectiveness of 

alternatives sales channels. 

Benefits for Client included:

• innovation - wanted to lead Multi-channel 

promotion in Russia

• growing competition in F2F promotion 

• mitigate legislative risks imposed on F2F 

visits in the state HC sector

• enhance reach

Delivery challenges include: 

• internet  access

• IT skills of HCPs

• prior written consent of HCPs required for 

call 

• different time zones

• different experience from F2F for both HCP 

and Rep 

Solution 

Pilot program to reach 1,520 HCPs in 6 cities

To deliver 7,600 remote eDetail calls in first 5 months

Detailing in 5 therapeutic areas / brands: Pulmonology, ENT, Urology, Allergy, Paediatrics 

(stakeholders) 

IQVIA to provide eReps, Call Agents, eDetailing Platform, CRM and  hotline support 

Outcomes 

Highly successful pilot project extended to full Y-R

• Delivered 9,916 product eDetails

• Activity evolved to 11-15 calls per day

• Average acceptance rate of HCPs of remote call 87 (30% higher than expected)

• Average call duration 21.5 mins

• Average call review score (“satisfaction”) is 83% vs target of 75%

• 99% of HCPs willing to have a subsequent calls

Above measures expected to result in strong sales impact

Project KPIs - ‘Exceeded’ 8/10 KPIs; ‘Met’ 2/10 

IQVIA can make remote engagement more impactful and 
HCPs centric by using expertise, data, analytics, technologies
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Indicator BLR USD EUR PACKS

Value  M01/YTD'19, Bln. 0,17 0,08 0,07 0,03

Growth  M01/YTD'19% 10% 1,3% 7,9% 3,5%

Market grew by 10% in value and by 3,5% in volume

Belarus pharma market growth in January 2019

0,12

0,040,03

M01/YTD’18

0,13

0,17

M01/YTD’19

0,16

+10%

Retail

Hospital

0,03

0,00

M01/YTD’18

0,03

M01/YTD’19

0,03

0,00

0,03

+3,5%

VALUE, BLN BLR VOLUME, BLN PACKS

+7,6%

+19%

+1,9%

+15%

Source: IQVIA databases. Retail, Hospital (excluding food supplements and diagnostic agents), TRD Prices
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TOP-15 corporations on Belarus market, January 2019

LEKPHARM JLLC

BELMEDPREPARATY RUE

SANOFI

PHARMLAND JV LTD

1,8%

NOVARTIS

GEDEON RICHTER

BAYER HEALTHCARE

GSK

PHARMTECHNOLOGY LTD

3,4%

MINSKINTERCAPS MRUE

REB-PHARMA FOREIGN

KRKA

2,4%

NATIVITA JLLC

7,4%

100,0%

3,0%

7,5%

5,1%

3,9%

3,6%

2,6%

2,2%

2,2%

2,0%

1,9%

Total pharma market

4,7%

BORISOV ZMP

BERLIN-CH/MENARINI

8%

44%

10%

-3%

17%

20%

94%

28%

2%

23%

841%

-2%

17%

-8%

-15%

-31%

-3%

60%

7%

13%

-5%

4%

1%

7%

15%

4%

-2%

193%

16%

-3%

-17%

-22%

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Source: IQVIA databases. Retail, Hospital (excluding food supplements and diagnostic agents), TRD Prices

Value growth / decline
In percent in Local Currency

Volume growth / decline
In percent in Packs

Market share, M01/YTD’19
In percent in Local Currency
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TOP-15 brands on Belarus market, January 2019

GLICLAZIDE MR

Total pharma market

SODIUM CHLORIDE

DACLASOFT

XARELTO

IMOVAX POLIO

BERIATE

CEREPRO

METFORMIN

R-MAB

LISINOPRIL

LOSARTAN

HEPASOFT

0,5%

ADVAGRAF

100,0%

1,3%

0,9%

1,3%

1,3%

1,0%

0,9%

0,7%

0,6%

0,6%

0,6%

0,6%

0,6%

0,5%

0,5%

T-MAB

SOFIR

-6%

3 207%

549%

8%

20 548%

10%

153%

13%

65%

21%

-48%

7%

24%

11 117%

17 399%

1%

12%

4 744%

4%

3 176%

69 538%

60%

169%

25%

45 154%

4%

544%

15%

-23%

-53%

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Source: IQVIA databases. Retail, Hospital (excluding food supplements and diagnostic agents), TRD Prices

Value growth / decline
In percent in Local Currency

Volume growth / decline
In percent in Packs

Market share, M01/YTD’19
In percent in Local Currency
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Indicator LEU USD EUR PACKS

Value  M01/YTD'19, Mln. 337 19,6 17,2 7,1

Growth  M01/YTD'19% 17% 16% 24% 18%

Market grew by 17% in value and by 18% in volume

Moldova pharma market growth in January 2019

VALUE, MLN LEU VOLUME, MLN PACKS

44
48

53

218

240

M01/YTD’19

337

287

M01/YTD’18

22

+17%

Retail

Reimbursement

Public (EXCL. DLO AND RLO)

0,6
0,9 1,0

4,6
5,9

M01/YTD’18

6,0

M01/YTD’19

7,1

0,3

+18%

+102%

+10%

+12%

-59%

+29%

+17%

Source: IQVIA databases. Retail, Hospital, Reimbursement (excluding food supplements and diagnostic agents), TRD Prices
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TOP-15 corporations on Moldova market, January 2019

4,4%

SANOFI

KRKA

2,0%

NOVARTIS

BERLIN-CH/MENARINI

VIANEX

GSK

6,9%

NOVO NORDISK

TAKEDA

NOBEL ILAC SANAYII

BALKAN PHARMA

WORLD MEDICINE

Total pharma market

1,5%

EGIS

BILIM PHARMACEUTICALS

100,0%

6,7%

6,5%

5,1%

2,2%

1,7%

2,2%

1,9%

1,9%

1,7%

1,4%

6,9%GEDEON RICHTER

ACINO PHARMA AG

5%

11%

31%

17%

31%

184%

9%

-5%

30%

-11%

-7%

14%

-20%

-8%

22%

44%

18%

11%

0%

47%

3%

26%

9%

30%

5%

76%

-8%

31%

-11%

39%
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Source: IQVIA databases. Retail, Hospital, Reimbursement (excluding food supplements and diagnostic agents), TRD Prices

Value growth / decline
In percent in Local Currency

Volume growth / decline
In percent in Packs

Market share, M01/YTD’19
In percent in Local Currency
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TOP-15 brands on Moldova market, January 2019

GLIVEC

CAPREOMYCIN

Total pharma market 100,0%

CARDIOMAGNYL

PROTAPHANE HM

0,7%

RAWEL SR

DIROTON

AMPRIL

OCTOFACTOR

VIFERON

HERCEPTIN

GLUCOPHAGE

0,9%

LORISTA

5,1%

3,3%

1,1%

1,1%

1,1%

1,0%

0,8%

0,8%

0,8%

0,8%

0,8%

0,8%

0,8%

ZINNAT

REBIF

GROPRINOSIN

25%

123%

17%

-2%

-9%

-3%

12%

74%

37%

41%

48%

10%

25%

6%

5%

19%

75%

-2%

18%

101%

58%

41%

44%

148%

12%

35%
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Source: IQVIA databases. Retail, Hospital, Reimbursement (excluding food supplements and diagnostic agents), TRD Prices

Value growth / decline
In percent in Local Currency

Volume growth / decline
In percent in Packs

Market share, M01/YTD’19
In percent in Local Currency
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Please Contact Us for More Information

Svetlana Nikulina

Sales DIrector

svetlana.nikulina@IQVIA.com

+7 499 272 05 00

Anton Kalyapin

Associate Director, Offering 

Anton.Kalyapin@IQVIA.com

+7 499 272 05 00

Nadezhda Kalinich

Client Service Representative

Nadezhda.Kalinich@IQVIA.com

+7 499 272 05 00
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mailto:Anton.Kalyapin@IQVIA.com
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